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3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1217 Haberstock, Gehrig 00:20:29.499 6:36 21 M Waynesville

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2702 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:24:03.627 7:45 40 F

MALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1347 MARLING, LUCAS 00:20:49.208 6:43 16 M
2 1183 Darknell, Adam 00:22:57.372 7:24 17 M Rolla
3 2546 Wright, Logan 00:25:32.894 8:14 16 M
4 1282 Moreland, Austin 00:27:40.289 8:55 9 M Union
5 1223 Hayes, Remington 00:31:08.747 10:03 17 M Waynesville
6 1042 Alcorn, Cameron 00:31:55.290 10:18 9 M
7 1286 Mroczkowski, Grant 00:32:14.891 10:24 10 M O'fallon
8 1237 Hofheins, Seth 00:33:36.077 10:50 16 M Rolla
9 1154 Booher, John 00:35:56.387 11:35 7 M Rolla
10 1226 Hedrick, Gagen 00:44:18.114 14:17 8 M Rolla
11 1173 Collinge, Job 00:45:18.509 14:37 6 M Jefferson city
12 1350 LEWIS, NOAH 00:45:24.065 14:39 9 M
13 1332 Traxel, Joshua 00:46:18.080 14:56 14 M Rolla
14 1205 Gilbert, Aiden 00:49:21.023 15:55 9 M Rolla
15 1254 Krenning, Vincent 00:56:05.106 18:05 9 M Rolla
16 1315 Smith, Isaac 00:58:04.678 18:44 6 M St james
17 1188 Devault harrison, Carter 01:03:17.759 20:25 9 M Nixa
18 1211 Gray, Braydon 01:05:32.354 21:08 8 M Eldon

MALE 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1247 Kaster, Steven 00:22:00.061 7:06 28 M Rolla
2 1327 Stripling, Jeff 00:26:51.622 8:40 29 M Rolla
3 1351 ARNOLD, TAYLOR 00:31:36.363 10:12 20 M
4 1236 Hofheins, Sam 00:33:35.830 10:50 22 M Rolla
5 1219 Harnagel, Taylor 00:33:36.065 10:50 24 M St. charles
6 1323 Stoops, Dakota 00:39:07.359 12:37 29 M Rolla
7 1269 Maccash, Logan 00:44:25.853 14:20 27 M Rolla
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3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

8 1221 Harrison, Blake 00:51:50.759 16:43 26 M Nixa
9 1163 Buckley, Mark 00:52:38.492 16:59 27 M Rolla
10 1302 Richard, Daniel 00:54:43.739 17:39 27 M Rolla

MALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1255 Kriete, Brian 00:22:56.463 7:24 38 M Rolla
2 1149 Upton, Michael 00:24:46.559 7:59 37 M
3 1169 Chase, Kenny 00:25:08.755 8:06 31 M Rolla
4 1043 Bixten, Jeremy 00:26:13.009 8:27 31 M
5 1192 Dunstedter, Dustin 00:27:21.288 8:49 31 M Rolla
6 2700 LANTZER, RYAN 00:31:56.693 10:18 38 M
7 1339 Weiss, George 00:33:54.928 10:56 34 M Rolla
8 1191 Dunstedter, Daniel 00:36:09.315 11:40 34 M Rolla
9 1330 Thomas, Jeremy 00:36:09.481 11:40 33 M Rolla
10 1287 Mroczkowski, Josh 00:36:48.743 11:52 36 M O'fallon
11 1172 Collinge, Brian 00:40:39.223 13:07 37 M Jefferson city
12 1308 Russell, Scott 00:41:22.463 13:21 36 M Newburg
13 1251 Kramer, Preston 00:41:28.557 13:23 38 M Vichy
14 1321 Stone, Fred 00:44:31.631 14:22 30 M Rolla
15 1167 Chafton, Joey 00:45:45.496 14:45 34 M Salem
16 1241 Jackson, Jeremiah 00:49:12.515 15:52 38 M Rolla
17 1280 Montoya, Scott 00:51:14.626 16:32 35 M Salem
18 2637 Fallesen, Neal 00:56:31.900 18:14 31 M Rolla
19 1212 Gray, Scott 01:05:33.459 21:09 36 M Eldon
20 1273 Marzuco, Tony 01:14:01.113 23:53 32 M Rolla

MALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1181 Counts, Mike 00:20:55.586 6:45 43 M Rolla
2 1036 Vance, Alan 00:28:34.977 9:13 49 M
3 2547 Wright, Glen 00:32:05.495 10:21 47 M
4 2703 COPE, DONAVAN 00:35:05.438 11:19 41 M
5 1260 Lewis, Chad 00:45:23.521 14:38 42 M Rolla
6 1207 Gilbert, Craig 00:49:03.884 15:49 43 M Rolla
7 1277 Michael, Robert 00:55:35.641 17:56 48 M Dixon
8 1336 Walker, Kai 01:07:59.833 21:56 43 M Rolla

MALE 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

1 2699 JUNE, GLENN 00:27:26.005 8:51 54 M
2 1218 Haberstock, Richard 00:36:52.085 11:54 55 M Waynesville
3 2548 Gillardi, Joe 00:45:19.569 14:37 57 M
4 1348 MARLING, KEVIN 00:52:22.754 16:54 56 M
5 1253 Krenning, Richard 00:53:50.343 17:22 57 M Rolla
6 1039 Stagner, Donald 00:55:44.685 17:59 54 M

MALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1041 Brookshire, Joe 00:25:40.706 8:17 60 M
2 1193 Dwyer, Joseph 00:38:58.748 12:34 69 M Salem

FEMALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1297 Phenix, Carmen 00:28:48.224 9:17 14 F Saint james
2 1206 Gilbert, Ashton 00:32:15.362 10:24 15 F Rolla
3 1040 Gruben, Brayden 00:34:10.701 11:01 15 F
4 1263 Light, Rebecca 00:35:11.478 11:21 17 F Rolla
5 1186 Decker, Savannah 00:36:07.053 11:39 16 F Salem
6 1209 Gilbert, Madyson 00:37:10.804 11:59 10 F Rolla
7 1210 Gilbert, Reese 00:39:29.453 12:44 11 F Rolla
8 1261 Lewis, Isa 00:42:01.920 13:33 11 F Rolla
9 1202 Freeman, Alexus 00:44:14.396 14:16 9 F St. james
10 1200 Fowler, Ivy 00:49:37.263 16:00 13 F
11 1185 Dawson, Zoey 00:51:05.290 16:29 8 F Licking
12 1155 Booher, Maddie 00:52:31.069 16:56 9 F Rolla
13 1227 Hedrick, Kinsley 00:53:35.719 17:17 6 F Rolla
14 2557 Perez, Sydni 00:53:55.274 17:24 14 F
15 1337 Walker, Riley 00:57:39.837 18:36 13 F Rolla
16 1243 Johnson, Pandora 00:57:48.770 18:39 9 F St. james
17 1335 Walker, Emily 00:57:49.821 18:39 16 F Rolla
18 1199 Fowler, Gracie 01:00:33.908 19:32 13 F Rolla
19 1182 Daniels, Gwen 01:05:35.516 21:09 6 F Rolla
20 1252 Krenning, Isabel 01:06:44.444 21:32 10 F Rolla

FEMALE 20 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1176 Conway, Jenn 00:26:16.389 8:28 28 F Boss
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2 1235 Hofheins, Grace 00:33:35.130 10:50 21 F Rolla
3 1281 Moore, Jeannie 00:34:18.103 11:04 29 F Newburg
4 1300 Ratier, Lauren 00:34:33.374 11:09 24 F Rolla
5 1344 Wood, Tia 00:34:50.708 11:14 29 F Columbia
6 1313 Slawson, Shayla 00:36:27.894 11:45 24 F Roll
7 1319 Starr, Britany 00:38:12.368 12:19 22 F St. james
8 1168 Chase, Beth 00:38:36.071 12:27 28 F Rolla
9 2632 HINGTGEN, DREW 00:39:13.260 12:39 27 F
10 1239 Hulse, Lauren 00:39:17.235 12:40 26 F Siloam springs
11 1201 Frahm, Kc 00:39:19.478 12:41 29 F Rolla
12 1248 Keehn, Jennifer 00:44:17.001 14:17 26 F Rolla
13 1268 Maccash, Hillary 00:44:25.783 14:20 25 F Rolla
14 1322 Stone, Tara 00:45:02.599 14:32 29 F Rolla
15 1341 Widger, Madison 00:48:00.299 15:29 22 F Saint james
16 1293 Owen, Kristen 00:48:00.468 15:29 23 F St. james
17 1156 Bornschlegel, Keri 00:50:20.915 16:14 27 F Rolla
18 1275 Mcmahon, Amisha 00:52:12.411 16:50 29 F Springfield
19 1162 Buckley, Emily 00:52:38.833 16:59 27 F Rolla
20 1329 Studyvin, Laura 00:52:43.712 17:00 24 F Rolla
21 1311 Simpson, Samantha 00:53:30.166 17:15 28 F Duke
22 1230 Heresz, Christina 00:54:44.248 17:39 28 F Rolla
23 1326 Stratton, Katie 00:56:15.908 18:09 28 F Rolla
24 1189 Devault harrison, Kendra 00:58:45.781 18:57 26 F Nixa
25 1220 Harper, Nikki 00:59:15.760 19:07 27 F Waynesville
26 1037 Pryor, Alicia 01:07:20.421 21:43 27 F Salem
27 1175 Combs, Amy 01:07:21.713 21:44 23 F Salem

FEMALE 30 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1204 Gidcumb, Michelle 00:25:51.961 8:20 31 F Salem
2 1285 Moreland, Michelle 00:27:38.076 8:55 34 F Union
3 1148 Bexten, Shonna 00:28:10.791 9:05 35 F
4 1196 Enloe, Gerealdine 00:29:41.102 9:35 33 F Salem
5 2698 BARR, MIYA 00:30:49.605 9:56 39 F
6 1179 Cope, Sonia 00:32:56.733 10:37 37 F Waynesville
7 1265 Link, Monica 00:33:21.604 10:45 30 F Rolla
8 1307 Russell, Sara 00:41:22.505 13:21 39 F Newburg
9 1165 Centunzi, Kari 00:42:48.353 13:48 33 F Sullivan
10 2550 Lough, Sybill 00:46:22.416 14:57 36 F



Page 5

3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

11 1309 Schafer, Sarah 00:46:27.460 14:59 30 F St james
12 1312 Skaggs, Amanda 00:46:57.529 15:09 35 F Salem
13 1214 Greenway, Jaymie 00:47:01.029 15:10 35 F Rolla
14 1166 Chafton, Candace 00:47:07.883 15:12 37 F Salem
15 1250 Kramer, Hailey 00:48:36.506 15:41 36 F Vichy
16 2633 Korn, Suzanne 00:50:21.308 16:15 33 F
17 1349 TOMAN, LAUREN 00:51:08.960 16:30 36 F
18 1184 Dawson, Reta 00:51:11.966 16:31 32 F Licking
19 1279 Montoya, Sarah 00:51:50.479 16:43 32 F Salem
20 1225 Hedrick, Beth 00:55:38.560 17:57 32 F Rolla
21 1278 Michael, Rose 00:56:25.386 18:12 39 F Dixon
22 1301 Reynolds, Jen 00:57:47.452 18:38 32 F Rolla
23 1314 Smith, Hilary 00:57:58.933 18:42 36 F St james
24 1242 Johnson, Becky 00:58:00.377 18:43 36 F St. james
25 1296 Pence, Melissa 01:05:33.986 21:09 34 F Rolla
26 1274 Mathis, Jennifer 01:05:35.922 21:09 31 F Rolla
27 1353 SUDHEIMER, ASHLEY 01:06:21.803 21:24 31 F
28 1195 Ellerman, Amanda 01:07:10.201 21:40 34 F Springfield
29 1272 Marzuco, Aysheia 01:14:01.508 23:53 32 F Rolla

FEMALE 40 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1258 Lauterwasser ross, Amy 00:24:42.379 7:58 45 F Sullivan
2 1257 Laboube, Kimberly 00:31:47.330 10:15 45 F Leslie
3 1342 Wildebrandt, Heather 00:31:52.553 10:17 41 F Owensville
4 1299 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:13.650 10:43 44 F Saint james
5 1171 Clayton, Carla 00:35:24.296 11:25 45 F Rolla
6 1170 Clancy, Susan 00:37:14.987 12:01 48 F Rolla
7 1267 Loy, Leslie 00:37:17.575 12:02 40 F Cuba
8 1245 Jordan, Jeanne 00:38:12.778 12:19 45 F Rolla
9 1232 Hill, Sarah 00:38:35.893 12:27 40 F Bunker
10 1264 Limmer, Tracy 00:39:47.317 12:50 46 F Rolla
11 1174 Collinge, Rachelle 00:40:42.743 13:08 40 F Jefferson city
12 1262 Lewis, Mary anne 00:42:03.026 13:34 42 F Rolla
13 1203 Freeman, Laurie 00:43:30.456 14:02 41 F St. james
14 1266 Lloyd, Keri 00:43:41.832 14:05 40 F Rolla
15 1320 Stephens, Samantha 00:51:11.436 16:31 47 F Eureka
16 1331 Thomason, Deidre 00:51:14.684 16:32 48 F Rolla
17 2549 Perez, Missy 00:53:54.939 17:23 48 F
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

18 1208 Gilbert, Diana 00:54:09.402 17:28 42 F Rolla
19 1224 Hayes, Renae 00:59:15.570 19:07 41 F Waynesville
20 1305 Riggs, Wendy 00:59:54.871 19:19 42 F Salem

FEMALE 50 TO 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1159 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:32.198 8:34 56 F Falcon
2 1246 June, Janene 00:31:39.767 10:13 51 F Waynesville
3 1233 Hofheins, Cindy 00:33:34.937 10:50 54 F Rolla
4 1276 Mercer, Marsha 00:47:09.466 15:13 54 F Dixon
5 1294 Owen, Pam 00:48:21.693 15:36 50 F St. james
6 1306 Roy, Anna 00:50:05.236 16:09 54 F St. james
7 1346 MARLING, JACKIE 00:52:23.123 16:54 54 F
8 1310 Simpson, Michelle 00:53:31.128 17:16 54 F Newburg
9 1151 Bates, Mary 00:53:51.460 17:22 51 F Licking
10 1325 Stratton, Kathleen 00:56:15.946 18:09 57 F Rolla
11 1289 Oconnor, Mary ann 01:01:42.942 19:54 51 F Rolla
12 2701 KRENNING, JUDYANN 01:07:01.413 21:37 57 F

FEMALE 60 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1194 Dwyer, Mary 00:38:59.654 12:35 68 F Salem
2 1328 Studyvin, Caryn 00:52:43.610 17:00 62 F Rolla
3 1038 Manthei, Joy 00:55:44.983 17:59 61 F
4 1334 Waite, Evelyn 00:59:45.315 19:16 66 F Rolla
5 1352 SUDLEINER, LINDA 01:06:15.868 21:22 60 F
6 1152 Becker, Sally 01:10:12.228 22:39 60 F Steelville
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3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 1217 Haberstock, Gehrig 00:20:29.499 6:36 21 M Waynesville
2 1347 MARLING, LUCAS 00:20:49.208 6:43 16 M
3 1181 Counts, Mike 00:20:55.586 6:45 43 M Rolla
4 1247 Kaster, Steven 00:22:00.061 7:06 28 M Rolla
5 1255 Kriete, Brian 00:22:56.463 7:24 38 M Rolla
6 1183 Darknell, Adam 00:22:57.372 7:24 17 M Rolla
7 2702 BLOOM, AMANDA 00:24:03.627 7:45 40 F
8 1258 Lauterwasser ross, Amy 00:24:42.379 7:58 45 F Sullivan
9 1149 Upton, Michael 00:24:46.559 7:59 37 M
10 1169 Chase, Kenny 00:25:08.755 8:06 31 M Rolla
11 2546 Wright, Logan 00:25:32.894 8:14 16 M
12 1041 Brookshire, Joe 00:25:40.706 8:17 60 M
13 1204 Gidcumb, Michelle 00:25:51.961 8:20 31 F Salem
14 1043 Bixten, Jeremy 00:26:13.009 8:27 31 M
15 1176 Conway, Jenn 00:26:16.389 8:28 28 F Boss
16 1159 Bradley, Sarah 00:26:32.198 8:34 56 F Falcon
17 1327 Stripling, Jeff 00:26:51.622 8:40 29 M Rolla
18 1192 Dunstedter, Dustin 00:27:21.288 8:49 31 M Rolla
19 2699 JUNE, GLENN 00:27:26.005 8:51 54 M
20 1285 Moreland, Michelle 00:27:38.076 8:55 34 F Union
21 1282 Moreland, Austin 00:27:40.289 8:55 9 M Union
22 1148 Bexten, Shonna 00:28:10.791 9:05 35 F
23 1036 Vance, Alan 00:28:34.977 9:13 49 M
24 1297 Phenix, Carmen 00:28:48.224 9:17 14 F Saint james
25 1196 Enloe, Gerealdine 00:29:41.102 9:35 33 F Salem
26 2698 BARR, MIYA 00:30:49.605 9:56 39 F
27 1223 Hayes, Remington 00:31:08.747 10:03 17 M Waynesville
28 1351 ARNOLD, TAYLOR 00:31:36.363 10:12 20 M
29 1246 June, Janene 00:31:39.767 10:13 51 F Waynesville
30 1257 Laboube, Kimberly 00:31:47.330 10:15 45 F Leslie
31 1342 Wildebrandt, Heather 00:31:52.553 10:17 41 F Owensville
32 1042 Alcorn, Cameron 00:31:55.290 10:18 9 M
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33 2700 LANTZER, RYAN 00:31:56.693 10:18 38 M
34 2547 Wright, Glen 00:32:05.495 10:21 47 M
35 1333 Viguerie, Robert 00:32:14.081 10:24 0 M Rolla
36 1286 Mroczkowski, Grant 00:32:14.891 10:24 10 M O'fallon
37 1206 Gilbert, Ashton 00:32:15.362 10:24 15 F Rolla
38 1179 Cope, Sonia 00:32:56.733 10:37 37 F Waynesville
39 1299 Phenix, Tracy 00:33:13.650 10:43 44 F Saint james
40 1265 Link, Monica 00:33:21.604 10:45 30 F Rolla
41 1233 Hofheins, Cindy 00:33:34.937 10:50 54 F Rolla
42 1235 Hofheins, Grace 00:33:35.130 10:50 21 F Rolla
43 1236 Hofheins, Sam 00:33:35.830 10:50 22 M Rolla
44 1219 Harnagel, Taylor 00:33:36.065 10:50 24 M St. charles
45 1237 Hofheins, Seth 00:33:36.077 10:50 16 M Rolla
46 1339 Weiss, George 00:33:54.928 10:56 34 M Rolla
47 1040 Gruben, Brayden 00:34:10.701 11:01 15 F
48 1281 Moore, Jeannie 00:34:18.103 11:04 29 F Newburg
49 1300 Ratier, Lauren 00:34:33.374 11:09 24 F Rolla
50 1344 Wood, Tia 00:34:50.708 11:14 29 F Columbia
51 2703 COPE, DONAVAN 00:35:05.438 11:19 41 M
52 1263 Light, Rebecca 00:35:11.478 11:21 17 F Rolla
53 1171 Clayton, Carla 00:35:24.296 11:25 45 F Rolla
54 1154 Booher, John 00:35:56.387 11:35 7 M Rolla
55 1186 Decker, Savannah 00:36:07.053 11:39 16 F Salem
56 1191 Dunstedter, Daniel 00:36:09.315 11:40 34 M Rolla
57 1330 Thomas, Jeremy 00:36:09.481 11:40 33 M Rolla
58 1313 Slawson, Shayla 00:36:27.894 11:45 24 F Roll
59 1287 Mroczkowski, Josh 00:36:48.743 11:52 36 M O'fallon
60 1218 Haberstock, Richard 00:36:52.085 11:54 55 M Waynesville
61 1209 Gilbert, Madyson 00:37:10.804 11:59 10 F Rolla
62 1170 Clancy, Susan 00:37:14.987 12:01 48 F Rolla
63 1267 Loy, Leslie 00:37:17.575 12:02 40 F Cuba
64 1319 Starr, Britany 00:38:12.368 12:19 22 F St. james
65 1245 Jordan, Jeanne 00:38:12.778 12:19 45 F Rolla
66 1232 Hill, Sarah 00:38:35.893 12:27 40 F Bunker
67 1168 Chase, Beth 00:38:36.071 12:27 28 F Rolla
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68 1193 Dwyer, Joseph 00:38:58.748 12:34 69 M Salem
69 1194 Dwyer, Mary 00:38:59.654 12:35 68 F Salem
70 1323 Stoops, Dakota 00:39:07.359 12:37 29 M Rolla
71 2632 HINGTGEN, DREW 00:39:13.260 12:39 27 F
72 1239 Hulse, Lauren 00:39:17.235 12:40 26 F Siloam springs
73 1201 Frahm, Kc 00:39:19.478 12:41 29 F Rolla
74 1210 Gilbert, Reese 00:39:29.453 12:44 11 F Rolla
75 1264 Limmer, Tracy 00:39:47.317 12:50 46 F Rolla
76 1172 Collinge, Brian 00:40:39.223 13:07 37 M Jefferson city
77 1174 Collinge, Rachelle 00:40:42.743 13:08 40 F Jefferson city
78 1308 Russell, Scott 00:41:22.463 13:21 36 M Newburg
79 1307 Russell, Sara 00:41:22.505 13:21 39 F Newburg
80 1251 Kramer, Preston 00:41:28.557 13:23 38 M Vichy
81 1261 Lewis, Isa 00:42:01.920 13:33 11 F Rolla
82 1262 Lewis, Mary anne 00:42:03.026 13:34 42 F Rolla
83 1165 Centunzi, Kari 00:42:48.353 13:48 33 F Sullivan
84 1203 Freeman, Laurie 00:43:30.456 14:02 41 F St. james
85 1266 Lloyd, Keri 00:43:41.832 14:05 40 F Rolla
86 1202 Freeman, Alexus 00:44:14.396 14:16 9 F St. james
87 1248 Keehn, Jennifer 00:44:17.001 14:17 26 F Rolla
88 1226 Hedrick, Gagen 00:44:18.114 14:17 8 M Rolla
89 1268 Maccash, Hillary 00:44:25.783 14:20 25 F Rolla
90 1269 Maccash, Logan 00:44:25.853 14:20 27 M Rolla
91 1321 Stone, Fred 00:44:31.631 14:22 30 M Rolla
92 1322 Stone, Tara 00:45:02.599 14:32 29 F Rolla
93 1173 Collinge, Job 00:45:18.509 14:37 6 M Jefferson city
94 2548 Gillardi, Joe 00:45:19.569 14:37 57 M
95 1260 Lewis, Chad 00:45:23.521 14:38 42 M Rolla
96 1350 LEWIS, NOAH 00:45:24.065 14:39 9 M
97 1167 Chafton, Joey 00:45:45.496 14:45 34 M Salem
98 1332 Traxel, Joshua 00:46:18.080 14:56 14 M Rolla
99 2550 Lough, Sybill 00:46:22.416 14:57 36 F
100 1309 Schafer, Sarah 00:46:27.460 14:59 30 F St james
101 1312 Skaggs, Amanda 00:46:57.529 15:09 35 F Salem
102 1214 Greenway, Jaymie 00:47:01.029 15:10 35 F Rolla
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103 1166 Chafton, Candace 00:47:07.883 15:12 37 F Salem
104 1276 Mercer, Marsha 00:47:09.466 15:13 54 F Dixon
105 1341 Widger, Madison 00:48:00.299 15:29 22 F Saint james
106 1293 Owen, Kristen 00:48:00.468 15:29 23 F St. james
107 1294 Owen, Pam 00:48:21.693 15:36 50 F St. james
108 1250 Kramer, Hailey 00:48:36.506 15:41 36 F Vichy
109 1207 Gilbert, Craig 00:49:03.884 15:49 43 M Rolla
110 1241 Jackson, Jeremiah 00:49:12.515 15:52 38 M Rolla
111 1205 Gilbert, Aiden 00:49:21.023 15:55 9 M Rolla
112 1200 Fowler, Ivy 00:49:37.263 16:00 13 F
113 1306 Roy, Anna 00:50:05.236 16:09 54 F St. james
114 1156 Bornschlegel, Keri 00:50:20.915 16:14 27 F Rolla
115 2633 Korn, Suzanne 00:50:21.308 16:15 33 F
116 1185 Dawson, Zoey 00:51:05.290 16:29 8 F Licking
117 1349 TOMAN, LAUREN 00:51:08.960 16:30 36 F
118 1320 Stephens, Samantha 00:51:11.436 16:31 47 F Eureka
119 1184 Dawson, Reta 00:51:11.966 16:31 32 F Licking
120 1280 Montoya, Scott 00:51:14.626 16:32 35 M Salem
121 1331 Thomason, Deidre 00:51:14.684 16:32 48 F Rolla
122 1279 Montoya, Sarah 00:51:50.479 16:43 32 F Salem
123 1221 Harrison, Blake 00:51:50.759 16:43 26 M Nixa
124 1275 Mcmahon, Amisha 00:52:12.411 16:50 29 F Springfield
125 1348 MARLING, KEVIN 00:52:22.754 16:54 56 M
126 1346 MARLING, JACKIE 00:52:23.123 16:54 54 F
127 1155 Booher, Maddie 00:52:31.069 16:56 9 F Rolla
128 1163 Buckley, Mark 00:52:38.492 16:59 27 M Rolla
129 1162 Buckley, Emily 00:52:38.833 16:59 27 F Rolla
130 1328 Studyvin, Caryn 00:52:43.610 17:00 62 F Rolla
131 1329 Studyvin, Laura 00:52:43.712 17:00 24 F Rolla
132 1311 Simpson, Samantha 00:53:30.166 17:15 28 F Duke
133 1310 Simpson, Michelle 00:53:31.128 17:16 54 F Newburg
134 1227 Hedrick, Kinsley 00:53:35.719 17:17 6 F Rolla
135 1253 Krenning, Richard 00:53:50.343 17:22 57 M Rolla
136 1151 Bates, Mary 00:53:51.460 17:22 51 F Licking
137 2549 Perez, Missy 00:53:54.939 17:23 48 F
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138 2557 Perez, Sydni 00:53:55.274 17:24 14 F
139 1208 Gilbert, Diana 00:54:09.402 17:28 42 F Rolla
140 1302 Richard, Daniel 00:54:43.739 17:39 27 M Rolla
141 1230 Heresz, Christina 00:54:44.248 17:39 28 F Rolla
142 1277 Michael, Robert 00:55:35.641 17:56 48 M Dixon
143 1225 Hedrick, Beth 00:55:38.560 17:57 32 F Rolla
144 1039 Stagner, Donald 00:55:44.685 17:59 54 M
145 1038 Manthei, Joy 00:55:44.983 17:59 61 F
146 1254 Krenning, Vincent 00:56:05.106 18:05 9 M Rolla
147 1326 Stratton, Katie 00:56:15.908 18:09 28 F Rolla
148 1325 Stratton, Kathleen 00:56:15.946 18:09 57 F Rolla
149 1278 Michael, Rose 00:56:25.386 18:12 39 F Dixon
150 2637 Fallesen, Neal 00:56:31.900 18:14 31 M Rolla
151 1337 Walker, Riley 00:57:39.837 18:36 13 F Rolla
152 1301 Reynolds, Jen 00:57:47.452 18:38 32 F Rolla
153 1243 Johnson, Pandora 00:57:48.770 18:39 9 F St. james
154 1335 Walker, Emily 00:57:49.821 18:39 16 F Rolla
155 1314 Smith, Hilary 00:57:58.933 18:42 36 F St james
156 1242 Johnson, Becky 00:58:00.377 18:43 36 F St. james
157 1315 Smith, Isaac 00:58:04.678 18:44 6 M St james
158 1189 Devault harrison, Kendra 00:58:45.781 18:57 26 F Nixa
159 1224 Hayes, Renae 00:59:15.570 19:07 41 F Waynesville
160 1220 Harper, Nikki 00:59:15.760 19:07 27 F Waynesville
161 1334 Waite, Evelyn 00:59:45.315 19:16 66 F Rolla
162 1305 Riggs, Wendy 00:59:54.871 19:19 42 F Salem
163 1199 Fowler, Gracie 01:00:33.908 19:32 13 F Rolla
164 1289 Oconnor, Mary ann 01:01:42.942 19:54 51 F Rolla
165 1188 Devault harrison, Carter 01:03:17.759 20:25 9 M Nixa
166 1211 Gray, Braydon 01:05:32.354 21:08 8 M Eldon
167 1212 Gray, Scott 01:05:33.459 21:09 36 M Eldon
168 1296 Pence, Melissa 01:05:33.986 21:09 34 F Rolla
169 1182 Daniels, Gwen 01:05:35.516 21:09 6 F Rolla
170 1274 Mathis, Jennifer 01:05:35.922 21:09 31 F Rolla
171 1352 SUDLEINER, LINDA 01:06:15.868 21:22 60 F
172 1353 SUDHEIMER, ASHLEY 01:06:21.803 21:24 31 F



Page 6

3rd Annual PCRMC SuperHero 5K Overall
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

173 1252 Krenning, Isabel 01:06:44.444 21:32 10 F Rolla
174 2701 KRENNING, JUDYANN 01:07:01.413 21:37 57 F
175 1195 Ellerman, Amanda 01:07:10.201 21:40 34 F Springfield
176 1037 Pryor, Alicia 01:07:20.421 21:43 27 F Salem
177 1175 Combs, Amy 01:07:21.713 21:44 23 F Salem
178 1336 Walker, Kai 01:07:59.833 21:56 43 M Rolla
179 1152 Becker, Sally 01:10:12.228 22:39 60 F Steelville
180 1273 Marzuco, Tony 01:14:01.113 23:53 32 M Rolla
181 1272 Marzuco, Aysheia 01:14:01.508 23:53 32 F Rolla


